
 

BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

208 S. Cameron St.  PO Box 220  Hillsborough, NC 27278 
Telephone:  (919) 245-2350           Fax:  (919) 644-3318        Email:  vote@orangecountync.gov 

 

Early Voting Schedule 
for the 

Municipal and Chapel Hill – Carrboro School Board Election 

November 5, 2019 
for 

Carrboro, Chapel Hill, Hillsborough, Mebane and 

Chapel Hill – Carrboro City School Board District 

 

  

Board of Elections Office 

208 S. Cameron St. 

Hillsborough 
 

 

Wednesday, October 16 – Friday, October 18 9 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Saturday, October 19 9 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Sunday, October 20 CLOSED 

Monday, October 21 – Friday, October 25 9 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Saturday, October 26 CLOSED 

Sunday, October 27 12 p.m. – 4 p.m. 

Monday, October 28 – Friday, November 1* 9 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

*All sites will close at 5 p.m. on Halloween, Thursday, October 31 

Additional Early Voting Sites: 

 

Carrboro Town Hall 

301 W. Main St. 

Carrboro  

 

Chapel of the Cross 

304 E. Franklin St. 

Chapel Hill 

 

 

Seymour Senior Center 

2551 Homestead Rd. 

Chapel Hill 

Saturday, October 19 9 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Sunday, October 20 CLOSED 

Monday, October 21 – Friday, October 25 9 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

Saturday, October 26 CLOSED 

Sunday, October 27 12 p.m. – 4 p.m. 

Monday, October 28 – Friday, November 1* 9 a.m. – 6 p.m. 

*All sites will close at 5 p.m. on Halloween, Thursday, October 31 
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